Table No.
3.1

3.2
3.3

3.4

3.5

3.6

3.7
3.8
3.9
4.1
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.5
4.6
4.7
4.8
4.9
4.10
4.11
4.12
4.13
4.14

List of Tables

Title
Growth Rate of Population : Baroda and Gujarat
(1901 to 1991)
Wardwise Population of Baroda City
Large , Medium and Small Scale Industrial Units
in Baroda Taluka and Baroda District
Investment and Employment in SSI in Baroda
district
Distribution of Workers by Category and Sex
(1991)
Wardwise Distribution of Male and Female
Workers (1991)
Growth of Slums in the City
Sium Pockets in Wards of Baroda City
Selected Pockets and Families
Population and Sex Ratio of Selected Families
Distribution of Families by Caste
Distribution of Families by Religion
Distribution of Families by Place of Origin
Duration of stay in Baroda slum
Ownership of House
Type of House
Availability of Water
Availability of Electricity
Drainage Facility
Educational Status
Monthly ‘lncome
Value of Durable in the Home
Saving

Page No
72

74
76

77

79

81

83
86
88
91
93
95
96
97
98
98
99
100
100
101
102
104
104



4.15
4.16
4.17
4.18

5.1
5.2
5.3
54
5.5
5.6
5.7

5.8

5.9
5.10
5.11
5.12
513
5.14
5.15
5.16
5.17

5.18
5.19
5.20
5.21
5.22
5.23
5.24

Debt

Work profile of Male and Female

Time Spent in Various activities

Nature of Occupation and Work Participation
Rate of Male and Female in Selected Pockets
Occupation of the Women

Age at which they Started Work

Women Should Work for Income

Will you leave job if family elders say, 'No '?
Reasons for Working

Reasons for Not Working for Income
Reasons for Not Working and Caste of the
Women

Reason for Net Working and Income of the
Family

Castes and Occupation of Women

Religion and Occupation of Women

Place of Origin and Occupation of Women
Marital Status and Occupation of Women
Education and Occupation of Women
Occupation of Mother and Mother-in-low
Per Capita Monthly Income of the Family
Income of the Male Counterpart

Presence of Formal Sector Male Worker in the
Family

Type of Work-Male and Female

Type of Work and Caste of Women

Type of Work and Caste of Men

Type of Work and Religion of Women

Type of Work and Religion of Men

Type of Work and Women’s Place of Origin
Type of Work and Men’s Place of Origin

xi

105
106
107
109

113
115
116
116
117
118
119

120

122
123
124
125
126
128
129
130
131

132
134
134
135
136
137
138



5.25
5.26
5.27
5.28

5.29
5.30
5.31
5.32
5.33
5.34
5.35
5.36
5.37
5.38
5.39
5.40
5.41
5.42
5.43
5.44
5.45
5.46
5.47
5.48
5.49
5.50
5.51
5.52

5.53
5.54

Type of Work and Marital Status of women
Type of Work and Education of Women
Type of Work and Education of Men
Income of women and Income of Male
Counterpart

Income and Occupation

Type of Work and Iincome of the women
Type of Work and Income of Men
Income of the Women and Caste
Income of the Women and Religion
Income and Place of Origin

Income and Age

Income and Education

Income and Marital Status

Income and Housework

Income and Time Spent in the Earning Activities

Income and Work experience

Nature of work

Working Condition

Health and Safety

Effect on Héa!th

Type of Work and Mobility

Presence of Men in Type of Work
Information about Organisation

Need for Organisation

Hours Spent on Housework and Occupation
Contribution in the Family Income
Decision-making in the Family

Income of the Women and Say in Decision -
making

Rise in Status in Family because of Work

In Society

xii

139
140
141
142

143
144
145
146
147
147
148
149
150
150
151
152
153
155
156
166
159
161
161
162
164
164
165
166

167
167



5.55 Income and Status
5.66 Type of Work and Status in the Family

Map - 1
Map - 2
Map - 3
Map - 4

List of Maps

Location of Baroda in India
Vadodara ~ Extensions of Municipal Limits
Location of Slums In Baroda

Wards of Baroda City

xiii

168
169

69
70
84
85



