List of Tables

Table No.	. Title	Page No
3.1	Growth Rate of Population : Baroda and Gujarat	72
	(1901 to 1991)	
3.2	Wardwise Population of Baroda City	74
3.3	Large , Medium and Small Scale Industrial Units	76
	in Baroda Taluka and Baroda District	
3.4	Investment and Employment in SSI in Baroda	77
	district	
3.5	Distribution of Workers by Category and Sex	79
	(1991)	
3.6	Wardwise Distribution of Male and Female	81
	Workers (1991)	
3.7	Growth of Slums in the City	83
3.8	Slum Pockets in Wards of Baroda City	86
3.9	Selected Pockets and Families	88
4.1	Population and Sex Ratio of Selected Families	91
4.2	Distribution of Families by Caste	93
4.3	Distribution of Families by Religion	95
4.4	Distribution of Families by Place of Origin	96
4.5	Duration of stay in Baroda slum	97
4.6	Ownership of House	98
4.7	Type of House	98
4.8	Availability of Water	99
4.9	Availability of Electricity	100
4.10	Drainage Facility	100
4.11	Educational Status	101
4.12	Monthly Income	102
4.13	Value of Durable in the Home	104
4.14	Saving	104

4.15	Debt	105
4.16	Work profile of Male and Female	106
4.17	Time Spent in Various activities	107
4.18	Nature of Occupation and Work Participation	109
	Rate of Male and Female in Selected Pockets	
5.1	Occupation of the Women	113
5.2	Age at which they Started Work	115
5.3	Women Should Work for Income	116
5.4	Will you leave job if family elders say, 'No '?	116
5.5	Reasons for Working	117
5.6	Reasons for Not Working for Income	118
5.7	Reasons for Not Working and Caste of the	119
	Women	
5.8	Reason for Not Working and Income of the	120
	Family	
5.9	Castes and Occupation of Women	122
5.10	Religion and Occupation of Women	123
5.11	Place of Origin and Occupation of Women	124
5.12	Marital Status and Occupation of Women	125
5.13	Education and Occupation of Women	126
5.14	Occupation of Mother and Mother-in-low	128
5.15	Per Capita Monthly Income of the Family	129
5.16	Income of the Male Counterpart	130
5.17	Presence of Formal Sector Male Worker in the	131
	Family	
5.18	Type of Work-Male and Female	132
5.19	Type of Work and Caste of Women	134
5.20	Type of Work and Caste of Men	134
5.21	Type of Work and Religion of Women	135
5.22	Type of Work and Religion of Men	136
5.23	Type of Work and Women's Place of Origin	137
5.24	Type of Work and Men's Place of Origin	138

~

-

5.25	Type of Work and Marital Status of women	139
5.26	Type of Work and Education of Women	140
5.27	Type of Work and Education of Men	141
5.28	Income of women and Income of Male	142
	Counterpart	
5.29	Income and Occupation	143
5.30	Type of Work and Income of the women	144
5.31	Type of Work and Income of Men	145
5.32	Income of the Women and Caste	146
5.33	Income of the Women and Religion	147
5.34	Income and Place of Origin	147
5.35	Income and Age	148
5.36	Income and Education	149
5.37	Income and Marital Status	150
5.38	Income and Housework	150
5.39	Income and Time Spent in the Earning Activities	151
5.40	Income and Work experience	152
5.41	Nature of work	153
5.42	Working Condition	155
5.43	Health and Safety	156
5.44	Effect on Health	156
5.45	Type of Work and Mobility	159
5.46	Presence of Men in Type of Work	161
5.47	Information about Organisation	161
5.48	Need for Organisation	162
5.49	Hours Spent on Housework and Occupation	164
5.50	Contribution in the Family Income	164
5.51	Decision-making in the Family	165
5.52	Income of the Women and Say in Decision –	166
	making	
5.53	Rise in Status in Family because of Work	167
5.54	In Society	167

5.55	Income and Status	168
5.56	Type of Work and Status in the Family	169

List of Maps

Мар - 1	Location of Baroda In India	69
Map - 2	Vadodara – Extensions of Municipal Limits	70
Мар - З	Location of Slums in Baroda	84
Мар - 4	Wards of Baroda City	85